

AMEN ~~TO~~ **H.R. 5682**

OFFERED BY *Mr. Richmond of Louisiana*

Page 45, line 11, strike "reinvested".

Page 45, line 12, insert "reinvested" before "into".

Page 45, line 13, strike "and" at the end.

Page 45, line 14, insert "reinvested into" before "ensuring".

Page 45, line 16, strike the period at the end and insert "; and".

Page 45, after line 16, insert the following:

- 1 (3) invested into programs authorized under the
- 2 Second Chance Act of 2007.

